Part No. Description
YCJKS4 Straight, 1.5mm - 4.0mm2
YCJKS10 Straight, 1.5mm - 10.0mm2
YCJKS25 Straight, 10.0mm - 25.0mm2
YCJKS50 Straight, 25.0mm - 50.0mm2
YCJKS120 Straight, 50.0mm - 120.0mm2
YCJKS240 Straight, 120.0mm - 240.0mm2
YCJKS400 Straight, 240.0mm - 400.0mm2
Cable Joint Kit
•	Click together moulds
for easy installation
•	Suitable for armoured and
unarmoured cables
•	Voltage rating: 1000V
•	Tested to BS 7888:1998 / HD 623
P
ro
du
ct
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
Sh
ee
t